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Starting rank
No. Name FideID FED Rtg
1 FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 14201828 UZB 2028
2 Rexhepi Halit 1304968 SUI 1988
3 Gruender Michael 24623288 GER 1943
4 Purtseladze Murtaz 13710966 KAZ 1919
5 Belak Stefan 14909898 SVK 1916
6 Mochalsky Dmitry 13711040 KAZ 1877
7 Oorzhak Aldar 54175488 RUS 1869
8 Hoyer Olaf 24694363 GER 1862
9 Guy David 1800337 WLS 1850
10 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1140370 POL 1842
11 Frajka Peter 14910977 SVK 1821
12 Lebedev Sergey Y. 34107255 RUS 1771
13 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 12978850 GER 1695
14 Grudina Marco 801097 ITA 1681
15 Andersson Simon 3227120 AUS 1661
16 Raimov Bahtiyar 13711032 KAZ 1571
17 Grashin Mikhail 34155071 RUS 1561
18 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 5072930 IND 1473
19 Mariani Romeo 2833463 ITA 1342
20 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 13728733 KAZ 1292
21 Mahendra Pal 45049777 IND 1291
22 Bhambu Suman 25051938 IND 1131
23 Bo Kolbjorn 1522787 NOR 1112
24 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 13731661 KAZ 1112
25 Abdrammanova Aslima 13711024 KAZ 0
26 Hoyer Axel 16265556 GER 0
27 Jangid Swati 25051946 IND 0
28 Kuderbayev Yeldos 13710940 KAZ 0
29 Subhash Kapoor 25971590 IND 0
30 Williamson Chris 463370 ENG 0
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Starting rank crosstable
No. Name Rtg FED 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd 5.Rd 6.Rd 7.Rd 8.Rd 9.Rd Rk. TB1
1 FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 UZB    -½ -1  13b1   5w1   9b1   7w1  11b1   3w1  14b½ 1 8
2 Rexhepi Halit 1988 SUI  17w1  10b½   6w½  16b1   3w½   9w0  14b0  12b1  11w1 5 5,5
3 Gruender Michael 1943 GER  18b1  11w1   9b0   4w1   2b½   5w½   7b½   1b0  17w1 6 5,5
4 Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 KAZ -1  12b½  10w1   3b0   7w0  16b0  22w1   6w0  20b1 13 4,5
5 Belak Stefan 1916 SVK  19w½  15b1  12w1   1b0  14w1   3b½   9b0  18w1  29b1 3 6
6 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 KAZ  20b1  13w½   2b½  11w½  18b0   8w1  16w½   4b1   9w½ 7 5,5
7 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 RUS  21w1  14b1  16b1   9w0   4b1   1b0   3w½  11w1   8b½ 4 6
8 Hoyer Olaf 1862 GER  22b1  16w0  18b0  25w1  27w1   6b0  24w1  28b1   7w½ 8 5,5
9 Guy David 1850 WLS  23w1  29b1   3w1   7b1   1w0   2b1   5w1  14w½   6b½ 2 7
10 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 POL  24b1   2w½   4b0  18w½  15b½  20w½  29b0  26w1  28b½ 14 4,5
11 Frajka Peter 1821 SVK  25w1   3b0  29w1   6b½  12w1  18b1   1w0   7b0   2b0 15 4,5
12 Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 RUS  26b1   4w½   5b0  24w1  11b0  15w½  20b½   2w0  27b1 16 4,5
13 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 GER  27w1   6b½   1w0  26b½  16w½  24b½  18w½  17b0  30w1 17 4,5
14 Grudina Marco 1681 ITA  28b1   7w0  20b½  30w1   5b0  27w1   2w1   9b½   1w½ 9 5,5
15 Andersson Simon 1661 AUS  29w0   5w0  17b1  19b1  10w½  12b½  28w0  22b1  24w0 20 4
16 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 KAZ  30b1   8b1   7w0   2w0  13b½   4w1   6b½  29w0  18b0 21 4
17 Grashin Mikhail 1561 RUS   2b0  24w0  15w0 -1  25b1  22w½  27b1  13w1   3b0 18 4,5
18 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 IND   3w0  19b1   8w1  10b½   6w1  11w0  13b½   5b0  16w1 10 5
19 Mariani Romeo 1342 ITA   5b½  18w0  24b½  15w0  29b0 -1  23w0  25b1  26w1 22 4
20 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 KAZ   6w0  25b1  14w½  27b0  26w1  10b½  12w½  24b0   4w0 23 3,5
21 Mahendra Pal 1291 IND   7b0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0
22 Bhambu Suman 1131 IND   8w0  27b½  30w0  23b1  28w½  17b½   4b0  15w0 -1 24 3,5
23 Bo Kolbjorn 1112 NOR   9b0  28w½  26b0  22w0 -1  29w0  19b1  30b0  25w0 29 2,5
24 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 KAZ  10w0  17b1  19w½  12b0  30b1  13w½   8b0  20w1  15b1 11 5
25 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 KAZ  11b0  20w0 -1   8b0  17w0  30w1  26b0  19w0  23b1 27 3
26 Hoyer Axel 0 GER  12w0  30b½  23w1  13w½  20b0  28b0  25w1  10b0  19b0 28 3
27 Jangid Swati 0 IND  13b0  22w½  28b1  20w1   8b0  14b0  17w0 -1  12w0 25 3,5
28 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 KAZ  14w0  23b½  27w0  29b1  22b½  26w1  15b1   8w0  10w½ 19 4,5
29 Subhash Kapoor 0 IND  15b1   9w0  11b0  28w0  19w1  23b1  10w1  16b1   5w0 12 5
30 Williamson Chris 0 ENG  16w0  26w½  22b1  14b0  24w0  25b0 -1  23w1  13b0 26 3,5
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Pairings/Results
Round 1 on 2018/07/07 at 14:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 2 Rexhepi Halit 1988 0 1 - 0 0 Grashin Mikhail 1561 17
2 18 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 0 0 - 1 0 Gruender Michael 1943 3
3 5 Belak Stefan 1916 0 ½ - ½ 0 Mariani Romeo 1342 19
4 20 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 0 0 - 1 0 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 6
5 7 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 0 1 - 0 0 Mahendra Pal 1291 21
6 22 Bhambu Suman 1131 0 0 - 1 0 Hoyer Olaf 1862 8
7 9 Guy David 1850 0 1 - 0 0 Bo Kolbjorn 1112 23
8 24 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 0 0 - 1 0 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 10
9 11 Frajka Peter 1821 0 1 - 0 0 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 25
10 26 Hoyer Axel 0 0 0 - 1 0 Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 12
11 13 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 0 1 - 0 0 Jangid Swati 0 27
12 28 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Grudina Marco 1681 14
13 15 Andersson Simon 1661 0 0 - 1 0 Subhash Kapoor 0 29
14 30 Williamson Chris 0 0 0 - 1 0 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 16
15 1 FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 0 ½ not paired
16 4 Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 0 1 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results
Round 2 on 2018/07/08 at 10:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 10 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 1 ½ - ½ 1 Rexhepi Halit 1988 2
2 3 Gruender Michael 1943 1 1 - 0 1 Frajka Peter 1821 11
3 12 Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 1 ½ - ½ 1 Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 4
4 6 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 1 ½ - ½ 1 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 13
5 14 Grudina Marco 1681 1 0 - 1 1 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 7
6 8 Hoyer Olaf 1862 1 0 - 1 1 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 16
7 29 Subhash Kapoor 0 1 0 - 1 1 Guy David 1850 9
8 15 Andersson Simon 1661 0 0 - 1 ½ Belak Stefan 1916 5
9 19 Mariani Romeo 1342 ½ 0 - 1 0 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 18
10 17 Grashin Mikhail 1561 0 0 - 1 0 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 24
11 25 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 0 0 - 1 0 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 20
12 27 Jangid Swati 0 0 ½ - ½ 0 Bhambu Suman 1131 22
13 23 Bo Kolbjorn 1112 0 ½ - ½ 0 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 28
14 30 Williamson Chris 0 0 ½ - ½ 0 Hoyer Axel 0 26
15 1 FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 ½ 1 bye
16 21 Mahendra Pal 1291 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results
Round 3 on 2018/07/09 at 10:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 9 Guy David 1850 2 1 - 0 2 Gruender Michael 1943 3
2 16 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 2 0 - 1 2 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 7
3 13 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 1½ 0 - 1 1½ FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 1
4 2 Rexhepi Halit 1988 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 6
5 4 Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 10
6 5 Belak Stefan 1916 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 12
7 18 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 1 1 - 0 1 Hoyer Olaf 1862 8
8 11 Frajka Peter 1821 1 1 - 0 1 Subhash Kapoor 0 29
9 20 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 1 ½ - ½ 1 Grudina Marco 1681 14
10 24 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 1 ½ - ½ ½ Mariani Romeo 1342 19
11 22 Bhambu Suman 1131 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Williamson Chris 0 30
12 26 Hoyer Axel 0 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Bo Kolbjorn 1112 23
13 28 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Jangid Swati 0 27
14 17 Grashin Mikhail 1561 0 0 - 1 0 Andersson Simon 1661 15
15 25 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 0 1 bye
16 21 Mahendra Pal 1291 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results
Round 4 on 2018/07/10 at 10:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 7 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 3 0 - 1 3 Guy David 1850 9
2 1 FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Belak Stefan 1916 5
3 3 Gruender Michael 1943 2 1 - 0 2½ Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 4
4 16 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 2 0 - 1 2 Rexhepi Halit 1988 2
5 6 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 2 ½ - ½ 2 Frajka Peter 1821 11
6 10 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 1½ ½ - ½ 2 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 18
7 12 Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 24
8 26 Hoyer Axel 0 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 13
9 14 Grudina Marco 1681 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Williamson Chris 0 30
10 27 Jangid Swati 0 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 20
11 8 Hoyer Olaf 1862 1 1 - 0 1 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 25
12 19 Mariani Romeo 1342 1 0 - 1 1 Andersson Simon 1661 15
13 29 Subhash Kapoor 0 1 0 - 1 ½ Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 28
14 23 Bo Kolbjorn 1112 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Bhambu Suman 1131 22
15 17 Grashin Mikhail 1561 0 1 bye
16 21 Mahendra Pal 1291 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results
Round 5 on 2018/07/11 at 10:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 9 Guy David 1850 4 0 - 1 3½ FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 1
2 2 Rexhepi Halit 1988 3 ½ - ½ 3 Gruender Michael 1943 3
3 4 Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 2½ 0 - 1 3 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 7
4 5 Belak Stefan 1916 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Grudina Marco 1681 14
5 18 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 6
6 11 Frajka Peter 1821 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 12
7 8 Hoyer Olaf 1862 2 1 - 0 2½ Jangid Swati 0 27
8 15 Andersson Simon 1661 2 ½ - ½ 2 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 10
9 13 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 2 ½ - ½ 2 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 16
10 20 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 1½ 1 - 0 2 Hoyer Axel 0 26
11 22 Bhambu Suman 1131 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 28
12 30 Williamson Chris 0 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 24
13 25 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 1 0 - 1 1 Grashin Mikhail 1561 17
14 29 Subhash Kapoor 0 1 1 - 0 1 Mariani Romeo 1342 19
15 23 Bo Kolbjorn 1112 ½ 1 bye
16 21 Mahendra Pal 1291 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results
Round 6 on 2018/07/11 at 16:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 1 FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 4½ 1 - 0 4 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 7
2 2 Rexhepi Halit 1988 3½ 0 - 1 4 Guy David 1850 9
3 3 Gruender Michael 1943 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Belak Stefan 1916 5
4 18 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Frajka Peter 1821 11
5 6 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 2½ 1 - 0 3 Hoyer Olaf 1862 8
6 16 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 4
7 10 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 20
8 12 Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Andersson Simon 1661 15
9 24 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 13
10 14 Grudina Marco 1681 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Jangid Swati 0 27
11 17 Grashin Mikhail 1561 2 ½ - ½ 2 Bhambu Suman 1131 22
12 28 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 2 1 - 0 2 Hoyer Axel 0 26
13 23 Bo Kolbjorn 1112 1½ 0 - 1 2 Subhash Kapoor 0 29
14 25 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 1 1 - 0 1½ Williamson Chris 0 30
15 19 Mariani Romeo 1342 1 1 bye
16 21 Mahendra Pal 1291 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results
Round 7 on 2018/07/12 at 10:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 11 Frajka Peter 1821 4½ 0 - 1 5½ FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 1
2 9 Guy David 1850 5 1 - 0 4 Belak Stefan 1916 5
3 7 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 4 ½ - ½ 4 Gruender Michael 1943 3
4 14 Grudina Marco 1681 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Rexhepi Halit 1988 2
5 6 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 16
6 13 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 3 ½ - ½ 3½ Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 18
7 8 Hoyer Olaf 1862 3 1 - 0 3 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 24
8 29 Subhash Kapoor 0 3 1 - 0 3 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 10
9 20 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 3 ½ - ½ 3 Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 12
10 15 Andersson Simon 1661 3 0 - 1 3 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 28
11 4 Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Bhambu Suman 1131 22
12 27 Jangid Swati 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Grashin Mikhail 1561 17
13 26 Hoyer Axel 0 2 1 - 0 2 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 25
14 19 Mariani Romeo 1342 2 0 - 1 1½ Bo Kolbjorn 1112 23
15 30 Williamson Chris 0 1½ 1 bye
16 21 Mahendra Pal 1291 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results
Round 8 on 2018/07/14 at 10:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 1 FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 6½ 1 - 0 4½ Gruender Michael 1943 3
2 9 Guy David 1850 6 ½ - ½ 4½ Grudina Marco 1681 14
3 7 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Frajka Peter 1821 11
4 5 Belak Stefan 1916 4 1 - 0 4 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 18
5 28 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 4 0 - 1 4 Hoyer Olaf 1862 8
6 16 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 4 0 - 1 4 Subhash Kapoor 0 29
7 4 Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 3½ 0 - 1 4 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 6
8 12 Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Rexhepi Halit 1988 2
9 17 Grashin Mikhail 1561 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 13
10 24 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 3 1 - 0 3½ Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 20
11 10 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 3 1 - 0 3 Hoyer Axel 0 26
12 22 Bhambu Suman 1131 2½ 0 - 1 3 Andersson Simon 1661 15
13 30 Williamson Chris 0 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Bo Kolbjorn 1112 23
14 25 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 2 0 - 1 2 Mariani Romeo 1342 19
15 27 Jangid Swati 0 2½ 1 bye
16 21 Mahendra Pal 1291 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results
Round 9 on 2018/07/15 at 09:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 14 Grudina Marco 1681 5 ½ - ½ 7½ FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 1
2 6 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 5 ½ - ½ 6½ Guy David 1850 9
3 8 Hoyer Olaf 1862 5 ½ - ½ 5½ Oorzhak Aldar 1869 7
4 29 Subhash Kapoor 0 5 0 - 1 5 Belak Stefan 1916 5
5 2 Rexhepi Halit 1988 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Frajka Peter 1821 11
6 3 Gruender Michael 1943 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Grashin Mikhail 1561 17
7 28 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 4 ½ - ½ 4 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 10
8 15 Andersson Simon 1661 4 0 - 1 4 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 24
9 18 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 4 1 - 0 4 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 16
10 20 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 4
11 27 Jangid Swati 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 12
12 13 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Williamson Chris 0 30
13 19 Mariani Romeo 1342 3 1 - 0 3 Hoyer Axel 0 26
14 23 Bo Kolbjorn 1112 2½ 0 - 1 2 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 25
15 22 Bhambu Suman 1131 2½ 1 bye
16 21 Mahendra Pal 1291 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results

http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
http://chess-results.com/
http://chess-results.com/
ADMIN-PC
Гарднер

ADMIN-PC
ICCD



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 1 / 1 created on 20.07.2018 18:08

From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
ICCD 5th Deaf Chess Olympiad - Open Individual 
Last update 15.07.2018 14:53:59

Final Ranking crosstable after 9 Rounds
Rk. Name Rtg FED 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd 5.Rd 6.Rd 7.Rd 8.Rd 9.Rd TB1
1 FM Zaynidinov Sirojiddin 2028 UZB    -½ -1  17b1   3w1   2b1   4w1  15b1   6w1   9b½ 8
2 Guy David 1850 WLS  29w1  12b1   6w1   4b1   1w0   5b1   3w1   9w½   7b½ 7
3 Belak Stefan 1916 SVK  22w½  20b1  16w1   1b0   9w1   6b½   2b0  10w1  12b1 6
4 Oorzhak Aldar 1869 RUS  30w1   9b1  21b1   2w0  13b1   1b0   6w½  15w1   8b½ 6
5 Rexhepi Halit 1988 SUI  18w1  14b½   7w½  21b1   6w½   2w0   9b0  16b1  15w1 5,5
6 Gruender Michael 1943 GER  10b1  15w1   2b0  13w1   5b½   3w½   4b½   1b0  18w1 5,5
7 Mochalsky Dmitry 1877 KAZ  23b1  17w½   5b½  15w½  10b0   8w1  21w½  13b1   2w½ 5,5
8 Hoyer Olaf 1862 GER  24b1  21w0  10b0  27w1  25w1   7b0  11w1  19b1   4w½ 5,5
9 Grudina Marco 1681 ITA  19b1   4w0  23b½  26w1   3b0  25w1   5w1   2b½   1w½ 5,5
10 Dharmadhikari Siddhesh 1473 IND   6w0  22b1   8w1  14b½   7w1  15w0  17b½   3b0  21w1 5
11 Kozhakhmetov Sultan 1112 KAZ  14w0  18b1  22w½  16b0  26b1  17w½   8b0  23w1  20b1 5
12 Subhash Kapoor 0 IND  20b1   2w0  15b0  19w0  22w1  29b1  14w1  21b1   3w0 5
13 Purtseladze Murtaz 1919 KAZ -1  16b½  14w1   6b0   4w0  21b0  24w1   7w0  23b1 4,5
14 Michalczuk Krzysztof 1842 POL  11b1   5w½  13b0  10w½  20b½  23w½  12b0  28w1  19b½ 4,5
15 Frajka Peter 1821 SVK  27w1   6b0  12w1   7b½  16w1  10b1   1w0   4b0   5b0 4,5
16 Lebedev Sergey Y. 1771 RUS  28b1  13w½   3b0  11w1  15b0  20w½  23b½   5w0  25b1 4,5
17 Usbeck Karl-Heinz  Dr. 1695 GER  25w1   7b½   1w0  28b½  21w½  11b½  10w½  18b0  26w1 4,5
18 Grashin Mikhail 1561 RUS   5b0  11w0  20w0 -1  27b1  24w½  25b1  17w1   6b0 4,5
19 Kuderbayev Yeldos 0 KAZ   9w0  29b½  25w0  12b1  24b½  28w1  20b1   8w0  14w½ 4,5
20 Andersson Simon 1661 AUS  12w0   3w0  18b1  22b1  14w½  16b½  19w0  24b1  11w0 4
21 Raimov Bahtiyar 1571 KAZ  26b1   8b1   4w0   5w0  17b½  13w1   7b½  12w0  10b0 4
22 Mariani Romeo 1342 ITA   3b½  10w0  11b½  20w0  12b0 -1  29w0  27b1  28w1 4
23 Aitzhanov Kuandyk 1292 KAZ   7w0  27b1   9w½  25b0  28w1  14b½  16w½  11b0  13w0 3,5
24 Bhambu Suman 1131 IND   8w0  25b½  26w0  29b1  19w½  18b½  13b0  20w0 -1 3,5
25 Jangid Swati 0 IND  17b0  24w½  19b1  23w1   8b0   9b0  18w0 -1  16w0 3,5
26 Williamson Chris 0 ENG  21w0  28w½  24b1   9b0  11w0  27b0 -1  29w1  17b0 3,5
27 Abdrammanova Aslima 0 KAZ  15b0  23w0 -1   8b0  18w0  26w1  28b0  22w0  29b1 3
28 Hoyer Axel 0 GER  16w0  26b½  29w1  17w½  23b0  19b0  27w1  14b0  22b0 3
29 Bo Kolbjorn 1112 NOR   2b0  19w½  28b0  24w0 -1  12w0  22b1  26b0  27w0 2,5
30 Mahendra Pal 1291 IND   4b0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr365256.aspx?lan=1
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